Shire Community Transport

For Villages north of the A428, south of the A47 and east of the River Nene

Oundle North Zone to Oundle

All points on request to Oundle R

Arrivals at Oundle Riverside on request 10:20
Arrivals in Oundle Old Town Hall 10:25
For Peterbrough X4 departure from opposite town hall 10:21

Oundle North Zone from Oundle

Departures from Oundle PWS (School term time)

Departures from Oundle Old Town Hall 09:15
All points on request to points north Oundle R
For Peterborough arrivals at Old Town Hall on X4 09:11

12:40
12:45

12:41

11:35

10:56

17:45

18:11

14:15

14:11

16:40
16:45

Oundle zone North
Oundle
Glapthorn
Southwick
Kings Cliffe
Nassington

Apethorpe
Woodnrewton
Yarwell

otterstock




