Shire Community Transport

For Villages north of the A428, south of the A47 and east of the River Nene

All points on request to Oundle	R	R	R	
Arrivals at Oundle Riverside on request	10:20	12:40	R	
Arrivals in Oundle Old Town Hall	10:25	12:45	17:45	
For Peterbrough X4 departure from opposite town hall	10:21	12:41	18:11	
Oundle North Zone from Oundle	I			
Oundle North Zone from Oundle Departures from Oundle PWS (School term time)	I			16:40
	09:15	11:35	14:15	
Departures from Oundle PWS (School term time)	09:15 R	11:35 R	14:15 R	16:40 16:45 R

Oundle zone North
Oundle
Glapthorn
Southwick
Kings Cliffe
Nassington
Apethorpe
Woodnrewton
Yarwell
Cotterstock